
Note
0 5,0 2
52 4,0 1
57 3,7 3
63 3,3 0
69 3,0 3 19
75 2,7 7 3,37
80 2,3 1
86 2,0 0 89,47%
92 1,7 1 3,18
98 1,3 0

104 1,0 1
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ab Punktzahl Anzahl

Teilnehmer:
Schnitt:

% bestanden
Schnitt bestanden

5,0 4,0 3,7 3,3 3,0 2,7 2,3 2,0 1,7 1,3 1,0
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Notenverteilung

Anzahl

Note

A
nz

ah
l


	Notenspiegel

